## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8771/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-04-2020 in WP No. 20384/2019 passed by the High Court Of M.p Principal Seat At Jabalpur)

**KUSUMLATA RAJAK** 

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( IA No. 66767/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 66768/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 8762/2020 (IV-A)

(IA No. 66690/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 66691/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date: 07-08-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay K. Agrawal (AOR), Ms.Ankita Khare, Adv. Mr.Sarthak Nema, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List alongwith SLP (C) Dy.No.11690/2020 on 11.08.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER