

ITEM NO.31 Court 4 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7811/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-04-2020 in WP No. 19126/2019 passed by the High Court Of M.P Principal Seat At Jabalpur)

SADHANA SINGH DANGI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PINKI ASATI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 54266/2020 - APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING ORIGINAL VAKALATNAMA/OTHER DOCUMENT

IA No. 73794/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 67664/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 65454/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 65122/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 58581/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 73792/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 52254/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 67662/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 65452/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 58580/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 67663/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10173/2020 (IV-A)

IA No. 34832/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 34833/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 39105/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 8243/2020 (IV-A)

IA No. 74303/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 61251/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 74300/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 61252/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 61253/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM PAYING COURT FEE

IA No. 74802/2020 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 74797/2020 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 73127/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
 IA No. 62879/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
 IA No. 74301/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 8771/2020 (IV-A)

IA No. 66767/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
 IA No. 66768/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Diary No(s). 15003/2020 (IV-A)

IA No. 78475/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
 IA No. 78474/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
 IA No. 78476/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
 IA No. 78473/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

SLP(C) No. 8762/2020 (IV-A)

IA No. 66690/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
 IA No. 66691/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)
 SLP(C) No. 9701-9702/2020 (IV-A)

IA No. 78960/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
 IA No. 78958/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
 IA No. 78959/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Diary No(s). 17593/2020 (IV-A)

IA No. 87599/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
 IA No. 87605/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
 IA No. 87606/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
 IA No. 87602/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
 IA No. 87600/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
 IA No. 87601/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

SLP(C) No. 12839/2020 (IV-A)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.110346/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.110348/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.110345/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

SLP(C) No. 11244/2020 (IV-A)

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT ON IA 94585/2020

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 94586/2020

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 94587/2020

IA No. 94585/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 94586/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 94587/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 13602/2020 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.117346/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.117347/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T...)

SLP(C) No. 13926/2020 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.119306/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.119307/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 11-01-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Parties:

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neeraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Reniwal, Adv.
Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, SR. Adv.
Mr. Mayank Pandey, AOR
Ms. Senu Nizar, Adv.

Mr. Purushaindra Kaurav, Adv. Gen.
Ms. Anuradha Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Parthasarathy Bose, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri, Adv.

Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, AOR
Mr. Parikshit Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Bisht, Adv.
Ms. Vindhya Mehra, Adv.
Ms. Madhur Jhavar, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Lahoti, Adv.
Mr. Jaigopal Saboo, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal, AOR
Ms. Ankita Khare, Adv.

Mr. Sarthak Nema, Adv.

Mr. Purushaindra Kaurav, Adv. Gen.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AAG

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Mr. Rohitash Nagar, Adv.

Ms. Rati Tandon, Adv.

Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR

Mr. S.K. Rungra, SR. Adv.

Mr. Sumit Pragal, Adv.

Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, SR. Adv.

Mr. Rohit Sohgaure, Adv.

Mr. Suyash Mohan Guru, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Ravleen Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Vardhman Kaushik, AOR

Ms. Anuradha Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Parthasarathy Bose, Adv.

Ms. Pankhuri, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, AOR

Mr. Ashwini Kumar Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Anish Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Kandpal, Adv.

Mr. Prashant, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, AOR

Mr. L.C. Patne, Adv.

Mr. Raghav Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all these matters for disposal on 16.02.2021 before appropriate Bench.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, learned senior counsel prays for and is granted liberty to file additional compilation placing on record

the concerned rules, documents and cases.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER