

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.2
(HEARING THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING)

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.7811/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-04-2020
in WP No.19126/2019 passed by the High Court Of M.P. Principal Seat
At Jabalpur)

SADHANA SINGH DANGI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PINKI ASATI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No.1111/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.1283/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.1288/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15350/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15686/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15051/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14577/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14891/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.216/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15034/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.540/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.1118/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14232/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15342/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14993/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14962/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15097/2020 (IV-C)

Diary No.17593/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.12839/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.11244/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15567/2020 (IV-C)

Diary No.25050/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14720/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.16024/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.1275/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.212/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15329/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.1273/2021 (IV-C)

Diary No.15003/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.9701-9702/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.8771/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.8762/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.8243/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15868/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.13602/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.16065/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.550/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14567/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14819/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15872/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14874/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14237/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.14711/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.210/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.546/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.13926/2020 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No.15430/2020 (IV-C)

Diary No.21542/2021 (IV-C)

Date : 22-10-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. S.K. Rungta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sumit Pragal, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.
Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suyash Mohan Guru, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sohagaura, Adv.
Mr. Vardhman Kaushik , AOR

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neeraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Reniwal, Adv.
Mr. Aman Rastogi, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Rastogi, AOR

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neeraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Reniwal, Adv.
Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, AOR

Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, AOR
Mr. Parikshit Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Bisht, Adv.
Ms. Vindhya Mehra, Adv.
Ms. Madhur Jhavar, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Lahoti, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Harshit Khanduja, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, AOR

Mr. Adarsh Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Singh Baid, Adv.
Mr. Ajitesh Garg, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, AOR

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Piyush Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Ankita K. Nema, Adv.
Mr. Pratyush Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ramsakha Kushwaha, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rudra Vikram Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Nagar, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, AOR
Mr. L.C. Patne, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Pandey, Adv.

Mrinal Elker Mazumdar, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AAG
Mr. Manish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR
Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Pratima Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Patil, Adv.

Mr. Aman Jha, Adv.
Mr. Atishey Jain, Adv.
Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR

Mr. Manoj Ranjan Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Mayank Pandey, AOR

Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Singh, AOR

Mr. Gaurav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List on 03.12.2021.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER